Series ID: 13
Races this series: 20
Results based on

Race 10 completed, no discards.
General H'cap

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies
The character ' >' indicates less than 2 starters; each scores dnc

A Division, 7 entries
T4163 Thompson 750
8008 Reichel/Pugh 42
4217 Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat
7280 GB Express
8976 Ross 30
9191 Shaw
9130 Thompson 30

B Division, 8 entries
7311 Given
5106 Townson
9046 Hanse 370
1020 Farr 1020
203 Nelson
2537 Davidson 28 Mod
8548 Loomes

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Race

Titan

Rikki

Animal Biscuits
Plan B

Physical Favours
Deep Throttle
Demonstrator

Stray Cat
Aalita

Enhanse

Petty Cash
Vim

That Girl

Rock n Roll
Black Magic XS

dnc

bR wWN

dnc

AN -

dnc

dnc

dnf

Divisional Championship series

NP W

dnc

dnc

N W B

[y

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

Kerikeri Cruising Club

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnf
dnc

dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc

N W b

(R

dnc
dnc
dnc

[y

dnc

dnc
dnc

v

N B W

dnc
dnc
dnc

AN -

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc
>1
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc

1
dnc

dnc
dnc

2
3
dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc

Printed on 17/03/2017 at 04:08 pm

1

2

3
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

N, b

dnc
dnc
dnc

10

3

1

2
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

N W U

dnc
dnc
dnc

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Total

34
34
40
56
69
69
75

30
31
43
43
48
80
84
88

Page

Nett Place

NOoOubh WwNER

oONOULT D WN PP



