## **Kerikeri Cruising Club**



## **Divisional Championship series**

Series ID: 13

Races this series: 20 Race 10 completed, no discards.

Results based on General H'cap

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

The character ' >' indicates less than 2 starters; each scores dnc

			Race	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Total	Nett P	lace
A Divisio	n, 7 entries																									
T4163	Thompson 750	Titan		dnc	3	1	4	3	dnc	1	2	1	3											34		1
8008	Reichel/Pugh 42	Rikki		2	1	2	3	4	>1	dnc	3	2	1											34		2
4217	Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat	Animal Biscuits		3	2	dnc	2	2	dnc	2	dnc	3	2											40		3
7280	GB Express	Plan B		1	5	dnc	1	1	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc											56		4
8976	Ross 30	Physical Favours		4	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	1	dnc	dnc											69		5
9191	Shaw	Deep Throttle		5	4	dnf	dnc											69		6						
9130	Thompson 30	Demonstrator		dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	3	dnc	dnc	dnc											75		7
B Divisio	n, 8 entries																									
7311	Given	Stray Cat		1	4	1	1	1	4	dnc	4	4	1											30		1
5106	Townson	Aalita		2	3	2	4	2	2	3	3	5	5											31		2
9046	Hanse 370	Enhanse		4	2	dnc	dnc	4	1	1	dnc	1	3											43		3
1020	Farr 1020	Petty Cash		dnc	1	dnc	2	3	dnc	4	2	2	2											43		4
203	Nelson	Vim		5	dnc	3	3	dnc	dnc	2	1	3	4											48		5
2537	Davidson 28 Mod	That Girl		dnc	dnc	dnc	5	dnc	3	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc											80		6
8548	Loomes	Rock n Roll		3	dnc											84		7								
		Black Magic XS		dnf	dnc											88		8								